

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

LOST-1339-101

December 02, 2019

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Minnowa Construction, Inc.		ICON Constructors, LLC		Midwest Contracting, LLC		Generation X Construction		Zenke Inc.	
Estimated Total Quantity					Per Unit	TOTAL	PO Box 188 Harmony, MN 55939		13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954		2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258		PO Box 490 Rushford, MN 55971		87 Main St LaCrescent, MN 55947	
Quantity	Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2104.503	REMOVE PIPE CULVERT	LF	56	56	\$4.00	\$224.00	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$18.00	\$1,008.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-COMMON	CY	72	72	\$5.00	\$360.00	\$20.00	\$1,440.00	\$15.00	\$1,080.00	\$6.00	\$432.00	\$10.00	\$720.00	\$10.00	\$720.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CY	199	199	\$12.00	\$2,388.00	\$20.00	\$3,980.00	\$25.00	\$4,975.00	\$6.00	\$1,194.00	\$12.00	\$2,388.00	\$18.00	\$3,582.00
2105.601	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION SYSTEM	LS	1	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2118.507	AGGREGATE SURFACING (CV) CLASS 5	CY	80	80	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$29.50	\$2,360.00
2412.502	CULVERT END SECIONT (UPSTREAM)	EACH	1	1	\$10,828.00	\$10,828.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
2412.502	CULVERT END SECIONT (DOWNSTREAM)	EACH	1	1	\$8,662.00	\$8,662.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00
2412.503	8 X 6 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT	LF	40	40	\$630.00	\$25,200.00	\$675.00	\$27,000.00	\$950.00	\$38,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$900.00	\$36,000.00	\$950.00	\$38,000.00
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2451.507	COARSE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CY	123	123	\$24.00	\$2,952.00	\$40.00	\$4,920.00	\$40.00	\$4,920.00	\$45.00	\$5,535.00	\$20.00	\$2,460.00	\$38.00	\$4,674.00
2451.507	GRANULAR BACKFILL (CV)	CY	90	90	\$16.00	\$1,440.00	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$18.00	\$1,620.00	\$18.00	\$1,620.00
2501.502	36" GS PIPE APRON	EACH	2	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
2501.503	36" CS PIPE CULVERT	LF	58	58	\$60.00	\$3,480.00	\$65.50	\$3,799.00	\$150.00	\$8,700.00	\$65.00	\$3,770.00	\$60.00	\$3,480.00	\$75.50	\$4,379.00
2511.504	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 7	SY	233	233	\$3.00	\$699.00	\$3.00	\$699.00	\$3.00	\$699.00	\$4.00	\$932.00	\$10.00	\$2,330.00	\$3.00	\$699.00
2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS IV	CY	153	153	\$60.00	\$9,180.00	\$40.00	\$6,120.00	\$40.00	\$6,120.00	\$65.00	\$9,945.00	\$40.00	\$6,120.00	\$62.00	\$9,486.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE, TYPE MS	LF	254	254	\$4.00	\$1,016.00	\$4.10	\$1,041.40	\$4.00	\$1,016.00	\$1.00	\$254.00	\$3.00	\$762.00	\$2.00	\$508.00
2573.602	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TRAP	EACH	1	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CAT 3N	SY	423	423	\$4.00	\$1,692.00	\$4.00	\$1,692.00	\$3.75	\$1,586.25	\$4.00	\$1,692.00	\$3.00	\$1,269.00	\$3.00	\$1,269.00
2575.504	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 4	SY	423	423	\$2.00	\$846.00	\$2.25	\$951.75	\$2.00	\$846.00	\$2.00	\$846.00	\$2.00	\$846.00	\$1.00	\$423.00
TOTALS:						\$131,767.00	\$107,753.15		\$109,054.25		\$109,260.00		\$119,655.00		\$123,628.00	

*Awarded to low bidder 12/3/19